1
! 6-DIGIT, 0.56" (14.2 mm) HIGH LED DISPLAY WITH NEGATIVE
SIGN OVERFLOW & DISPLAYED VALUE INDICATORS
! TWO DISPLAY CHANNELS: A[rate or count], B[count]
! SEPARATE INPUT SCALING FOR BOTH CHANNELS
! ACCEPTS COUNT RATES TO 10 KHz
! BI-DIRECTIONAL COUNTING, UP/DN CONTROL
! QUADRATURE SENSING (Up to 4 times resolution)

underspeed indicator lights.
PERCENTAGE OF USABLE PARTS VERSUS PARTS PRODUCED
ORDERING INFORMATION
-
PART NUMBERS
-
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION w/20 mA
CURRENT LOOP
No GEM41060
GEM42
Yes GEM41160
115/230 VAC
Gemini 4100
No GEM42060
GEM41
Yes GEM42160
Gemini 4200
Gemini 4100 Relay Board N/A RLYBD001
Gemini 4200 Relay Board N/A RLYBD002
For more information on Pricing. Enclosures, & Panel Mount Kits, refer to the RLC Catalog or